
Statement / Tax Invoice
Period 10/03/2025 - 16/03/2025

Customer Number Invoice Number Invoice Date A.B.N

18 058 065 08016/03/20257350081202503167350081

From

Fastway Sydney
NSW Couriers Pty Ltd
as agent for NSW Couriers Pty Ltd (COT)
56a Anzac Street
Chullora 2190

Ph Fax(02) 9714 5800 (02) 9737 8477

To

BRADALSON GROUP PTY LTD
1A/201 Power St
Glendenning 2761
NSW

               Fax+61406558726Ph

Account Summary
Previous Balance Available 455.85

Add: Credits 1,000.00

Less: Credit Card Fees 0.00

Less: New Charges 1,314.12

Total Balance Available 141.73

Transactions for the period
Date Reference Description Charges Credits Total

10/03/2025 Consignment: 105721594 7.81 448.03

10/03/2025 Consignment: 105759622 7.81 440.22

10/03/2025 Consignment: 105763183 5.98 434.25

10/03/2025 Consignment: 105764264 8.69 425.55

10/03/2025 Consignment: 105771701 7.81 417.74

10/03/2025 Consignment: 105777409 7.81 409.93

10/03/2025 Consignment: 105779576 7.81 402.12

11/03/2025 DC 10 03 2025 - IMPREST ACC FMS - DC 10 03 2025 - IMPREST ACC 1,000.00 1,402.12

11/03/2025 BELONGS TO 439 0129 HELZ DC10/03 FMS - BELONGS TO 439 0129 HELZ DC10/03 1,000.00 402.12

11/03/2025 Consignment: 105849426 5.98 396.14

11/03/2025 Consignment: 105869621 7.81 388.33

11/03/2025 Consignment: 105882068 5.98 382.35

11/03/2025 Consignment: 105890504 5.98 376.37

11/03/2025 Consignment undeleted (Id: 105373489) 8.69 367.68

11/03/2025 Consignment: 105902517 7.81 359.87

11/03/2025 Consignment: 105905927 8.51 351.36

11/03/2025 Consignment: 105908402 8.51 342.85

11/03/2025 Consignment: 105911279 7.81 335.04
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Statement / Tax Invoice
Period 10/03/2025 - 16/03/2025

Customer Number Invoice Number Invoice Date A.B.N

18 058 065 08016/03/20257350081202503167350081

From

Fastway Sydney
NSW Couriers Pty Ltd
as agent for NSW Couriers Pty Ltd (COT)
56a Anzac Street
Chullora 2190

Ph Fax(02) 9714 5800 (02) 9737 8477

To

BRADALSON GROUP PTY LTD
1A/201 Power St
Glendenning 2761
NSW

               Fax+61406558726Ph

11/03/2025 Consignment: 105911646 7.81 327.23

12/03/2025 Consignment: 105955407 7.81 319.42

12/03/2025 Consignment: 105959323 7.81 311.60

12/03/2025 Consignment: 105962699 7.81 303.79

12/03/2025 Consignment: 105968039 7.81 295.98

12/03/2025 Consignment: 105994147 7.81 288.17

12/03/2025 Consignment: 105995823 5.98 282.19

12/03/2025 Consignment: 105997176 5.98 276.21

12/03/2025 Consignment: 106000631 7.81 268.40

12/03/2025 Consignment: 106029493 5.98 262.43

12/03/2025 Consignment: 106033866 5.98 256.45

12/03/2025 Consignment: 106035042 5.98 250.47

13/03/2025 Consignment: 106042206 5.98 244.49

13/03/2025 Consignment: 106051906 7.81 236.68

13/03/2025 Consignment: 106065242 7.81 228.87

13/03/2025 Consignment: 106103079 7.81 221.06

13/03/2025 Consignment: 106113959 5.98 215.08

13/03/2025 Consignment: 106114749 8.51 206.57

13/03/2025 Consignment: 106119663 8.69 197.88

13/03/2025 Consignment: 106133724 8.69 189.19

13/03/2025 Consignment: 106139023 7.81 181.38

13/03/2025 Consignment: 106140918 8.11 173.27

13/03/2025 Consignment: 106144074 7.81 165.46

13/03/2025 Consignment: 106147165 8.11 157.35

13/03/2025 Consignment: 106150513 7.81 149.54

printed on: 13/03/2025 (total pages: 3)



Statement / Tax Invoice
Period 10/03/2025 - 16/03/2025

Customer Number Invoice Number Invoice Date A.B.N

18 058 065 08016/03/20257350081202503167350081

From

Fastway Sydney
NSW Couriers Pty Ltd
as agent for NSW Couriers Pty Ltd (COT)
56a Anzac Street
Chullora 2190

Ph Fax(02) 9714 5800 (02) 9737 8477

To

BRADALSON GROUP PTY LTD
1A/201 Power St
Glendenning 2761
NSW

               Fax+61406558726Ph

13/03/2025 Consignment: 106150679 7.81 141.73

Charges Including GST 1,314.12

Excluding GST 1,285.56

GST 28.56

Including GST 1,314.12
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